Session Name: 14 - Graph Basics 10-24-2023 12-09 PM

Date Created: 10/24/23, 12:01:54 PM Active Participants: 56 of 73

Average Score: 42.86% Questions:

4

Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
2 24.07% 13
8 16.67% 9
3(c) 14.81% 8
6 9.26% 5
9 9.26% 5
4 741% 4
5 741% 4
7 741% 4
0 1.85% 1
11 1.85% 1

Keyword(s):

3



6 - 7
432°

2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
01359(c) 28.3% 15
01953(c) 9.43% 5
013579 7.55% 4
03591 (c) 7.55% 4
0,1),(0,3) 1.89% 1
0,3)(3.53.71(5.9) 1.89% 1
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3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
NO(c) 55.56% 30
YES 33.33% 18
1 1.85% 1
? 1.85% 1
PERHAPS 1.85% 1
YA KNOW IT 1.85% 1
COULD BE




YES TWO PARTS? 1.85% 1
BI-PARTITE? THIS
IS A GUESS BTW,
GUESSING
THROUGH LIFE IS
SO DEPRESSING,
MAYBE I WILL
PREPARE FOR
THURSDAY.

YESSIR 1.85% 1
Keyword(s): No;N:F

1 YESSIR
YA KNOW IT COULD BE

YES TWO PARTS? BI-PARTITE? THIS IS A GUESS BTW, GUESSING THROUGH LIFE IS SO DEPRESSING, MAYBE I WILL PREPARE FOR THURSDAY.

4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

I



Percent Count
C(c) 64.15% 34
A 20.75% 11
B 15.09% 8
Keyword(s): C



